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Montag

Beckenboden-
schule
Halle, H. Sellin
(09.00 - 10.00)

Rehasport (verordnung)
Halle, Verena G.
(16.10 - 16.55)

Antara®
Halle, A. Hruby
(18.00 - 19.05)

Kursprogramm (Halle)
glltig ab 6. November 2023

Mittwoch

Dienstag Donnerstag

Riickenfit

Freitag

Rehasport (verordnung)
Halle, R. Remer
(15.15 - 16.00)

Halle, R. Remer
(16.05 - 16.50)

Rehasport (verordnung)
Rehasport (verordnung) Halle, R. Remer

Halle, A. Frehse (17.05 - 17.50)
D= ertfelsaulen- Wirbelsiulen-
fitness mnastik
Rehasport (verordnung) Halle, M. Gollek N St?ilnmetz (18.05
Halle, A. Frehse 50-18. i ’
(17.50 - 18.50) - 15.50)

(18.10 - 18.55)

Wirbelsaulen-

Yoga Halle
gymnastik Antara®
E. Rose (19.00 -
Halle, A. Freh Halle, U. Koll u.a.
alle, rehse alle oll u.a 20.15)

(19.00 - 19.45) (19.00 - 20.15)

Rehasport (verordnung)
Halle, R. Remer
(16.15-17.00)
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Dienstag

Kursprogramm (Turnsaal)
glltig ab 6. November 2023

Mittwoch

Donnerstag

Freitag

09:00
09:15
09:30
09:45
10:00
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20:15



Entspannungsyoga
Raum 5,
A. Mauter
(17.30 - 18.45)

Dienstag

Kursprogramm (Raum 5)
glltig ab 6. November 2023

Mittwoch

Donnerstag

Freitag

09:00
09:15
09:30
09:45
10:00

15:00
15:15
15:30
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16:00
16:15
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